



RAJIV GANDHI ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE Thavalakuppam, PUDUCHERRY -605 007

REPORT OF EK BHARAT SHRESHTHA BHARAT (EBSB) CLUB INAUGURATION

29 th November 2019 (Friday)





Head of the Institution, RGASC : Dr.V.Arjunan

Nodal Officer of EBSB Club, RGASC : Dr.P.Selvaraju

INAUGURATION OF EBSB CLUB OF RGASC

Rajiv Gandhi Arts and Science College, thavalakuppam, Puducherry-605 007 inaugurated the 'Ek Bharat Shreshtha Bharat (EBSB) Club' in its premises on 29th November 2019 (Friday). Dr.V. Arjunan, the Principal of the College is presided over the function and in his inaugural addresses who encouraged the students to take part in the activities of EBSB Club and further he explained about how the external exposure will support and helps students community to transform their life in a better way. Dr.P.Selvaraju, Nodal officer of the EBSB Clun of RGASC gave a detailed insight of the programme and also briefed about the significance, objectives and prospects of **EBSB** programme and its related activities. Dr.R.B. Vivekanandadasan, Asst. Prof. & Head, Dept. of Tamil who explained in his felicitation address about the socio-economic culture pattern of the society in past and present and he highlighted the celebration of unity of our nation in diversity manner. The fifty eight students and 3 faculty members of various departments of our college attended the inauguration. EBSB Club student volunteer cum member K.Kamali of I B.Com (Co-op. Mgt) gave vote of thanks to this EBSB inauguration programme.

PHOTOS OF EBSB CLUB OF RGASC INAUGURATION



Dr.V.Arjunan, the Principal of RGASC delivering presidential cum inaugural address in the occasion



Dr.P.Selvaraju, Nodal Officer of EBSB Club, RGASC briefed about significance of the programme



Felicitation Address by the Dr.R.B.Vivekanandadasan, Head, Dept. of Tamil, RGASC



Principal of the College with EBSB club members and students

INVITATION

RAJIV GANDHI ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

Thavalakuppam, Puducherry-605 007

EK BHARAT SHRESHTHA BHARAT (EBSB)

The Principal, Faculty & Students cordially invite you to the inauguration of the

EK BHARAT SHRESHTHA BHARAT (EBSB) CLUB

On 29.11.2019 (Friday) @ 10.30 am

Dr.V.ARJUNAN

Principal

RGASC, Puducherry

has kindly consented to deliver the inaugural address

Dr.P.SELVARAJU

Nodal Officer, EBSB CLUB, RGASC Will brief the significance & activities of the Club.



